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Loan Amortization Report

City of Lander - DW180
Time:

Interest Rates
Start Date End Date Interest Rate Fee Rate

10/05/2023 2.500000 0.00000007/20/2016

07/01/2041 1.500000 0.00000010/05/2023

Current BalanceRate Fees TotalInterestPrincipalDate Disbursements Contracted BalNum
$442,355.12  /  / $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.000.000000 $442,355.120

$416,245.1907/01/2024 $26,109.93 $6,544.43 $0.00 $32,654.361.500000 $416,245.191

$389,748.9807/01/2025 $26,496.21 $6,158.15 $0.00 $32,654.361.500000 $389,748.982

$362,860.7707/01/2026 $26,888.21 $5,766.15 $0.00 $32,654.361.500000 $362,860.773

$335,574.7607/01/2027 $27,286.01 $5,368.35 $0.00 $32,654.361.500000 $335,574.764

$307,885.0707/01/2028 $27,689.69 $4,964.67 $0.00 $32,654.361.500000 $307,885.075

$279,785.7207/01/2029 $28,099.35 $4,555.01 $0.00 $32,654.361.500000 $279,785.726

$251,270.6607/01/2030 $28,515.06 $4,139.30 $0.00 $32,654.361.500000 $251,270.667

$222,333.7307/01/2031 $28,936.93 $3,717.43 $0.00 $32,654.361.500000 $222,333.738

$192,968.6907/01/2032 $29,365.04 $3,289.32 $0.00 $32,654.361.500000 $192,968.699

$163,169.2107/01/2033 $29,799.48 $2,854.88 $0.00 $32,654.361.500000 $163,169.2110

$132,928.8607/01/2034 $30,240.35 $2,414.01 $0.00 $32,654.361.500000 $132,928.8611

$102,241.1207/01/2035 $30,687.74 $1,966.62 $0.00 $32,654.361.500000 $102,241.1212

$71,099.3707/01/2036 $31,141.75 $1,512.61 $0.00 $32,654.361.500000 $71,099.3713

$39,496.8907/01/2037 $31,602.48 $1,051.88 $0.00 $32,654.361.500000 $39,496.8914

$7,426.8707/01/2038 $32,070.02 $584.34 $0.00 $32,654.361.500000 $7,426.8715

$0.0007/01/2039 $7,426.87 $109.88 $0.00 $7,536.751.500000 $0.0016

$442,355.12 $54,997.03 $0.00 $497,352.15Totals: $0.00
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